
GF Crust available + $2.00

BBQ PULLED PORK $12.00

THE PHILLY $13.00

TRIPLE CHEESE
red sauce, mozzarella, 
provolone, parmesan

$11.00

garlic butter, chopped flank steak, 
carmelized onions, roasted red 
peppers, parmesan & pepercorn 
cream drizzle

honey bourbon bbq sauce, pulled 
pork, mozzarella, provolone 
cheese mix, & red onion

BUFF’D BLAZE
buffalo sauce, roasted 
chicken, mozzarella, 
provolone cheese blend, 
green onion, ranch drizzle

$12.00

PEPPOLICIOUS
red sauce, pepperoni, three 
cheese blend

$11.00

pesto, mozzarella, parmesan, 
roasted red peppers, heirloom 
tomatoes, pickled red onions, 
kalamata olives, fresh spinach, 
vidalia onion drizzle

SUPER BERRY
acai, blueberry, strawberry, turbinado sugar

$7.50

GREEN GLOW $7.50

DRAGONBERRY
dragonfruit, strawberry, pineapple, lime, 
turbinado sugar

$7.50
spinach, ginger, pineapple, mango, turbinado sugar

PEANUT POWER
peanut butter, banana, dates, flax meal, cacao 
nibs, protein powder, half & half

$7.50

STRAWBANA
strawberry, banana, turbinado sugar

$7.50

MANGO TANGO $7.50
pineapple, mango, banana, orange, turbinado sugar

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
romaine, grilled chicken, croutons, grated 
parmesan, black pepper, bacon, heirloom 
tomatoes and parmesan caesar dressing

$13.00

GREEK SALAD
romaine, grilled chicken, rosted red peppers, 
kalamata olives, heirloom tomatoes, crumbled 
feta, garlic croutons, golden italian vinaigrette

$13.00

BOWL DE SOL $14.00
mexican bowl with white rice, chopped greens, 
roasted chicken, roasted corn, black beans, salsa 
verda, pico de gallo, cotija cheese, avocado, 
jalapeno ranch dressing

BAVARIAN BITES $11.00

BONELESS WINGS
choice of 6 or 12 baked boneless wings with 
choice of sauce: honey bourbon bbq, buffalo, 
or garlic parmesan

$9.00 /
$16.00

BONE-IN WINGS 
choice of 6 or 12 baked bone-in wings with 
choice of sauce: honey bourbon bbq, buffalo, 
or garlic parmesan

$13.00 / 
$24.00

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
spinach, artichokes, and melted cheeses, 
served with corn chips 

$11.00

NACHOS   (ADD CHICKEN OR PORK FOR $3) $12.00
tortilla chips with hatch chilie queso, fresno 
chilies, pico de gallo, & green onion

bavarian-style pretzel bites with beer cheese

Shareables

Flatbread

TOASTY CHICK
toasted chicken club with roasted chicken 
breast, pecanwood smoked bacon, cheddar

$12.00

ITALIANO
pressed Italian sammie with smoked ham, 
genoa salami, pepperoni, provolone, roasted 
red peppers, red onions & pesto

$12.00

CUBAN CRUSH
traditional Cuban Sammie with mojo pork, ham, 
swiss dill pickle, garlic butter and yellow mustard

$13.00

BBQ PULLED PORK
tender pulled pork smothered in honey bourbon 
bbq, topped with shaved red onions, & served on 
a king’s hawaiian bun

$12.00

add a supplement +$1.00 (pea protein, whey protein, 
flax meal, dates, cacao nibs, peanut butter)

THE PUB
Steak burger with provolone, caramelized 
onions, parmesan and peppercorn crème sauce 
on a king’s hawaiian bun

$14.00

THE HERITAGE $14.00
Steak burger with cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
red onion on a king’s hawaiian bun

served with french fries

CHICKEN TACOS
two chicken tacos served on a flour tortilla with 
red onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & 
chipotle infused dressing

$9.00

PORK TACOS
two pork tacos served on a flour tortilla with red 
onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & 
chipotle infused dressing

$9.00

street tacosserved with french fries

Pizzas

sammies

Burgers

salads & Bowls

Smoothies

gooey mozzarella sticks served with marinara 
sauce and dusted with parmesan cheese

MOZZARELLA STICKS

steak burger with cheddar, bacon, fried egg, 
honey bourbon bbq on a king’s hawaiian bun

THE HANGOVER $14.50

$11.00

A trio of bold flavored bacon, candied maple 
cayenne, black pepper and pecanwood smoked

BACON FLIGHT $12.00

crispy fries piled high with beer cheese & bacon
LOADED FRENCH FRIES $12.00

two steak tacos served on a flour tortilla with 
red onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & 
chipotle infused dressing

STEAK TACOS $11.00

PLANT POWER $11.00

chicken, corn, black beans and chopped peppers 
rolled into a flour tortilla with jalapeno ranch 
dipping sauce

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS $12.00



FROZEN CRUZAN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
with a sugar rim

$7.00

FROZEN SAUZA MARGARITA
with a salted rim

$7.00

CRAVE BLOODY MARY
tito’s, zing zang bloody mary mix, candied bacon, 
& lime with a celery salt rim

$7.00

TOP SPIN FROZEN MARGARITA
with a salted, and your choice of of amaretto, 
blue curacao, grand marnier or razzmatazz

$9.00

TOP SPIN MARGARITA
patron silver & house margarita mix topped with 
grand marnier with a salted rim

$9.00

TOP SPIN LONG ISLAND 
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand 
marnier & house sour mix topped with a splash of 
coca lola & a touch of lemon

$9.00

TOP SPIN LONG BEACH ICED TEA
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand 
marnier & house sour mix & cranberry juice 
topped with sprite & a touch of lemon

$9.00

TOP SPIN RASPBERRY ICED TEA
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, 
razzmatazz & house sour mix topped with a 
splash of sprite & a touch of lemon

$9.00

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
DR. PEPPER
POWERADE
BARQ’S ROOT BEER
LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
MANGO LEMONADE
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
RED BULL
SUGAR FREE RED BULL
FIJI BOTTLE WATER

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT
PINTO GRIGIO
MOSCATO
LA MARCO PROSECCO

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$9.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$36.00

Glass Bottle Bottle Bucket 

Pint Pitcher 

Can Bucket

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE
HIGH NOON BLACK CHERRY
HIGH NOON PEACH

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
YUENGLING
HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA)
CORONA EXTRA
MODELO ESPECIAL
STELLA ARTOIS
JAI ALAI IPA
GUINNESS 
OLOGY SENSORY OVERLOAD
OLOGY RAINBOW COLORED 
GLASSES

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$36.00
$36.00

ANGRY ORCHARD
FOUNDER’S MORTAL BLOOM IPA 
SAM ADAM’S SEASONAL
BLUE MOON

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Non-Alcoholic

WINES Bottle BEER (16oz)

Draft BEER (16oz)

Signature Cocktails

Seltzers

From the bar


