



SHAREABLES

\$12.00
\$11.00
\$12.00
\$11.00
\$9.00 / \$16.00
\$13.00 / \$24.00
\$11.00
\$12.00
\$12.00

SAMMIES served with french fries

TOASTY CHICK toasted chicken club with roasted chicken breast, pecanwood smoked bacon, cheddar	\$12.00
ITALIANO pressed Italian sammie with smoked ham, genoa salami, pepperoni, provolone, roasted red peppers, red onions & pesto	\$12.00
CUBAN CRUSH traditional Cuban Sammie with mojo pork, ham, swiss dill pickle, garlic butter and yellow mustard	\$13.00
BBQ PULLED PORK tender pulled pork smothered in honey bourbon bbq, topped with shaved red onions, & served on a king's hawaiian bun	\$12.00

SALADS & BOWLS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD romaine, grilled chicken, croutons, grated parmesan, black pepper, bacon, heirloom tomatoes and parmesan caesar dressing	\$13.00
GREEK SALAD romaine, grilled chicken, rosted red peppers, kalamata olives, heirloom tomatoes, crumbled feta, garlic croutons, golden italian vinaigrette	\$13.00
BOWL DE SOL mexican bowl with white rice, chopped greens, roasted chicken, roasted corn, black beans, salsa verda, pico de gallo, cotija cheese, avocado, jalapeno ranch dressing	\$14.00
BURGERS served with fren	ch fries
THE PUB Steak burger with provolone, caramelized onions, parmesan and peppercorn crème sauce	\$14.00

on a king's hawaiian bun \$14.00 THE HERITAGE Steak burger with cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion on a king's hawaiian bun

THE HANGOVER

steak burger with cheddar, bacon, fried egg, honey bourbon bbq on a king's hawaiian bun



STREET TACOS

CHICKEN TACOS two chicken tacos served on a flour tortilla with red onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & chipotle infused dressing	\$9.00
PORK TACOS two pork tacos served on a flour tortilla with red onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & chipotle infused dressing	\$9.00
STEAK TACOS two steak tacos served on a flour tortilla with red onion, roasted red peppers, cotija cheese, & chipotle infused dressing	\$11.00

FLATBREAD PIZZAS

BBQ PULLED PORK

honey bourbon bbq sauce, pulled pork, mozzarella, provolone cheese mix, & red onion

BUFF'D BLAZE buffalo sauce, roasted chicken, mozzarella,

\$12.00

\$14.50

GF Crust available + \$2.00



THE PHILLY

garlic butter, chopped flank steak, carmelized onions, roasted red peppers, parmesan & pepercorn cream drizzle

TRIPLE CHEESE

\$11.00

\$12.00

\$13.00

red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, parmesan

PEPPOLICIOUS

\$11.00

red sauce, pepperoni, three cheese blend

provolone cheese blend,

green onion, ranch drizzle

PLANT POWER

\$11.00

pesto, mozzarella, parmesan, roasted red peppers, heirloom tomatoes, pickled red onions, kalamata olives, fresh spinach, vidalia onion drizzle

SMOOTHIES

add a supplement +\$1.00 (pea protein, whey protein, flax meal, dates, cacao nibs, peanut butter)

SUPER BERRY \$7.50 **PEANUT POWER** peanut butter, banana, dates, flax meal, cacao acai, blueberry, strawberry, turbinado sugar nibs, protein powder, half & half **GREEN GLOW** \$7.50 **STRAWBANA** spinach, ginger, pineapple, mango, turbinado sugar strawberry, banana, turbinado sugar \$7.50 DRAGONBERRY MANGO TANGO dragonfruit, strawberry, pineapple, lime, turbinado sugar

\$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50

pineapple, mango, banana, orange, turbinado sugar

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COCA COLA	\$3.50
DIET COKE	\$3.50
COKE ZERO	\$3.50
SPRITE	\$3.50
DR. PEPPER	\$3.50
POWERADE	\$3.50
BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.50
LEMONADE	\$3.50
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.50
MANGO LEMONADE	\$3.50
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$3.50
RED BULL	\$4.00
SUGAR FREE RED BULL	\$4.00
FIJI BOTTLE WATER	\$4.00



FROM THE BAR

Bottle

WINES

	01400	Dottio
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$6.75	\$25.00
CHARDONNAY	\$6.75	\$25.00
MERLOT	\$6.75	\$25.00
PINTO GRIGIO	\$6.75	\$25.00
MOSCATO	\$6.75	\$25.00
LA MARCO PROSECCO	\$9.00	\$36.00
SELTZERS		
	Can	Bucket
	\$6 50	¢30 00

Glass

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE	\$6.50	\$30.00
HIGH NOON BLACK CHERRY	\$6.50	\$30.00
HIGH NOON PEACH	\$6.50	\$30.00



BOTTLE BEER (160Z)

	Dottie	DUCKEL
BUD LIGHT	\$6.00	\$25.00
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$6.00	\$25.00
MILLER LITE	\$6.00	\$25.00
YUENGLING	\$6.00	\$25.00
HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA)	\$6.00	\$25.00
CORONA EXTRA	\$7.00	\$32.00
MODELO ESPECIAL	\$7.00	\$32.00
STELLA ARTOIS	\$7.00	\$32.00
JAI ALAI IPA	\$7.00	\$32.00
GUINNESS	\$7.00	\$32.00
OLOGY SENSORY OVERLOAD	\$8.00	\$36.00
OLOGY RAINBOW COLORED GLASSES	\$8.00	\$36.00

DRAFT BEER (160Z)

	Pint	Pitcher
ANGRY ORCHARD	\$7.00	\$24.00
FOUNDER'S MORTAL BLOOM IPA	\$7.00	\$24.00
SAM ADAM'S SEASONAL	\$7.00	\$24.00
BLUE MOON	\$7.00	\$24.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

FROZEN CRUZAN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
with a sugar rim\$7.00FROZEN SAUZA MARGARITA
with a salted rim\$7.00CRAVE BLOODY MARY
tito's, zing zang bloody mary mix, candied bacon,
& lime with a celery salt rim\$7.00

TOP SPIN FROZEN MARGARITA

with a salted, and your choice of of amaretto, blue curacao, grand marnier or razzmatazz

TOP SPIN MARGARITA

patron silver & house margarita mix topped with grand marnier with a salted rim

\$9.00

\$9.00

TOP SPIN LONG ISLAND

grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand marnier & house sour mix topped with a splash of coca lola & a touch of lemon

TOP SPIN LONG BEACH ICED TEA

grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand marnier & house sour mix & cranberry juice topped with sprite & a touch of lemon

TOP SPIN RASPBERRY ICED TEA

grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, razzmatazz & house sour mix topped with a splash of sprite & a touch of lemon

\$9.00

\$9.00

\$9.00